ASSET ASSETID CVTCODE FUNDID LEGACYID MSATYPE RECEIVINGWATER  ASSETMAINTAINER

HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 1127 WAT 82510 WATO077005 OUT WHIT oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 1128 WAT 82510 WAT077006 OUT WHIT OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 1572 MHC 82553 ROT093003 DIS SHAR oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 2398 WBT 25637 WBT135171 DIS PRIST OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 4237 OAT 25747 OAT125138 DIS RCOC oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 5174 SOT 82461 SOT102001 DIS MDOT OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 5197 WAT 25407 WAT106001 DIS CRES oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 5339 OAT 25787 OAT115067 OUT PAIN OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 6523 BLT 82490 BLT130011 DIS PRIDB oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 6435 AVT 82639 AVT144004 DIS CHRI oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 6710 WBT 25661 WBT129089 OUT HURO oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 6370 WBT 25737 WBT124395 OUT MINN OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 9551 FHC 25204 FAT007001 DIS PEBB oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 137 WBT 25657 WBT129104 DIS RCOC OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 5544 OAT 25678 OAT018004 DIS RCOC oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 9897 FHC 25688 FAT021001 OUT MINN OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 10321 MHC 25140 ROT093181 DIS BEAR oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 320 RHC 82640 AVT110005 OUT CLIN OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 7611 WBT 25676 WBT069039 DIS PRILE oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 10590 OAT 25802 OAT128189 DIS RCOC OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 7111 BHC 84646 POT128006 DIS PONTL oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 581848 WBT 82835 WBT113041 OUT UNNA OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 8043 FHC 25214 FAT143002 OUT ROUG oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 8975 SOC 25348 SOT131043 DIS MDOT OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 241 MHC 82553 ROT093178 DIS SHAR oDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 1250373 WBT 82545 WBT075065 OUT HURO OoDC
HYDRODRAINMANHOLE 1499437 RHC 82714 AVT133003 DIS ROCH oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 2083 WAT 25084 WAT058001 OUT CLIN OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 4893 WBT 25756 WBT115040 OUT MINN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5293 WBT 25756 WBT115067 OUT MINN OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5299 WBT 25626 WBT124260 OUT MINN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5311 OAT 25679 OAT124162 OUT PAIN OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5313 OAT 25679 OAT124118 OUT PAIN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5325 OAT 25769 OAT126008 DIS RCOC OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5326 OAT 25769 OAT126003 DIS RCOC oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5351 WBT 25734 WBT013181 OUT CLIN OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5354 WBT 25734 WBT013086 OUT CLIN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5365 WBT 25734 WBT013006 OUT CLIN OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5366 WBT 25653 WBT117099 OUT MINN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5370 WBT 25774 WBT117111 OUT WETL OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5414 ORT 82479 ORT047001 OUT PAIN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5417 BLT 82465 BLT033001 OUT ROUG OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5421 OAT 25679 OAT124099 OUT PAIN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5422 OAT 25679 OAT123023 OUT PAIN OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5428 RHC 82523 AVT059008 OUT CLIN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5432 OAT 25678 OAT127141 DIS RCOC OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5439 WBT 25626 WBT124251 OUT MINN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5441 WBT 25645 WBT124156 OUT MINN OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5445 OAT 25735 OAT075040 OUT PAIN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5459 OAT 25735 OAT076084 OUT PAIN OoDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5461 OAT 25735 OAT076116 OUT PAIN oDC
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5466 OAT 25735 OAT076153 OUT PAIN OoDC

HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET 5495 SOT 82541 SOT063001 OUT ROUG oDC
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5496 OAT
5503 WBT
5505 WBT
5509 OAT
5558 SOT
5562 OAT
5583 WBT
5585 WBT
5589 WBT
5594 WBT
5603 WBT
5605 WBT
5606 WBT
5607 WBT
5608 WBT
5610 WBT
5611 WBT
5612 WBT
5616 WBT
5626 SOC
5627 BLT

5630 POT
5636 RHC
5638 HIT

5643 SOC
5645 WBT
5679 POC
5680 SYC

5687 WAT
5711 WBT
5712 WBT
5713 WBT
5715 WBT
5718 WBT
5725 WBT
5729 WBT
5744 WBT
5745 WBT
5746 WBT
5747 WBT
5748 WBT
5749 WBT
5764 OAT
5795 WBT
5797 WBT
5800 WBT
5803 WBT
5804 WBT
5805 WBT
5812 OAT
5815 OAT
5823 WBT
5825 OAT
5836 OAT

25629 OAT118215
25672 WBT073238
25672 WBT076093
25629 OAT118171
82549 S0OT036001
25105 OAT078018
82722 WBT008104
25653 WBT120004
25653 WBT120044
25653 WBT120171
25653 WBT117001
25653 WBT117026
25653 WBT117032
25653 WBT117047
25653 WBT117052
25653 WBT117063
25653 WBT117066
25653 WBT117072
25653 WBT117092
82561 SOT128001
82571 BLT019001

82611 POT036051
82512 AVT067003
82492 HIT046009

25376 SOT107001
25666 WBT015087
25313 POT124006
25350 WAT144001
25253 WAT050013
25666 WBT015141
25672 WBT078006
25672 WBT079235
25672 WBT079249
25666 WBT015130
25673 WBT121103
25622 WBT123082
25666 WBT015104
25666 WBT015116
25666 WBT015002
25666 WBT015069
25666 WBT015011
25666 WBT015014
25697 OAT114012
25736 WBT017111
25736 WBT017101
25658 WBT017001
25658 WBT014042
25658 WBT014017
25658 WBT014002
25679 OAT123002
25743 OAT080054
25670 WBT082001
25747 OAT125008
25747 OAT128026
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5837 OAT
5845 OAT
5875 WBT
5882 WBT
5884 POT

5893 OAT
5895 OAT
5897 OAT
5918 OAT
5931 NULL
5932 NULL
5933 NULL
5936 NULL
5937 NULL
5938 NULL
5939 WBT
5940 WBT
5964 OAT
5969 WBT
5970 WBT
5971 WBT
5991 WBT
5997 WBT
5999 WBT
6002 WBT
6003 WBT
6005 WBT
6006 WBT
6013 WBT
6017 WBT
6020 WBT
6028 WBT
6030 WBT
6031 WBT
6041 OAT
6059 WBT
6063 WBT
6069 SOT

6070 BLT

6078 AVT

6083 SOT

6094 WBT
6098 OAT
6102 FHC

6117 AHC
6118 RHC

6122 WBT
6137 OAT
6139 OAT
6140 OAT
5530 WBT
5629 INT

6169 WBT
6170 WBT

25747 OAT128042
25772 OAT105378
25622 WBT123023
82663 WBT002001
82526 POT090004
25787 OAT114123
25787 OAT115098
25787 OAT115002
25768 OAT124282
25688 WBT123251
25688 WBT123198
25688 WBT123175
25688 WBT123162
25688 WBT123159
25688 WBT123139
25686 WBT029092
25686 WBT029004
25744 OAT108037
25653 WBT117086
25653 WBT117075
25653 WBT117110
25668 WBT015188
25671 WBT077011
25671 WBT077031
25671 WBT077072
25671 WBT077067
25638 WBT121001
25638 WBT121012
25672 WBT076090
25672 WBT078046
25672 WBT078028
25647 WBT092021
25647 WBT092001
25647 WBT092011
25650 OAT106002
25734 WBT010082
25734 WBT010035
82564 SOT109001
82506 BLT035001

82551 AVT113049
82498 SOT062003
82723 WBT051001
25735 OAT076162
82529 FAT046001

82556 POT050001
82664 AVT132014
25608 WBT046035
25650 OAT106050
25650 OAT105002
25650 OAT105032
82525 WBT055001
82595 INT116001

25740 WBT122001
25740 WBT122044
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6171 WBT
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6175 WBT
6566 WBT
6565 WBT
6564 WBT
6185 WBT
6597 WBT
6131 BLT
8286 OAT
8287 OAT
8288 OAT
8289 OAT
8292 OAT
7477 OAT
6047 OAT
5881 OAT
6557 WBT
6569 WBT
5994 POC
6581 WBT
6582 WBT
6987 SOC
6590 WBT
7821 OAT
6129 WBT
8233 OAT
8237 OAT
8240 OAT
7052 WBT
7050 WBT
7049 WBT
7045 WBT
7056 WBT
7040 WBT
6670 WIC
6558 BLT
6064 WBT
5633 AHC
6165 OAT
6574 OAT
6575 OAT
6975 WBT
6977 WBT
6980 ORT
6591 WBT
6595 WBT
6605 BLT
6607 BLT
7869 WLC
7917 WBT
5559 SOT
5457 RHC
5011 BLT

25740 WBT122021
25740 WBT122085
25740 WBT122106
25680 WBT079292
25680 WBT079297
25680 WBT079302
25796 WBT075001
25808 WBT126259
82471 BLT042001
25775 OAT114131
25775 OAT114139
25775 OAT114158
25775 OAT114170
25775 OAT114136
25617 OAT119230
25629 OAT076001
25629 OAT118001
82621 WBT134373
25680 WBT079282
82488 POT124001
25764 WBT076119
25764 WBT076142
82477 SOT088001
25680 WBT079309
82601 OAT082001
82662 WBT008002
25748 OAT077044
25748 OAT077026
25748 OAT077023
25737 WBT127496
25737 WBT127486
25737 WBT127481
25737 WBT127617
25737 WBT127163
25737 WBT127235
25252 COT121001
82490 BLT093001
25734 WBT010033
82493 POT137001
25733 OAT111085
25733 OAT111118
25733 OAT111037
25740 WBT122096
25740 WBT122114
82509 ORT004001
25722 WBT132098
25722 WBT132065
82610 BLT033094
82610 BLT033110
25414 COT139003
25669 WBT129336
82533 SOT108003
82522 AVT121002
82571 BLT024001

ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT
ouT

MINN
MINN
MINN
PLEA
PLEA
PLEA
HURO
MINN
ROUG
WETL
WETL
WETL
PAIN
WETL
WETL
TROU
TROU
PEBB
PLEA
CLIN
HURO
HURO
ROUG
PLEA
PAIN
DOLL
PAIN
PAIN
PAIN
MINN
MINN
MINN
MINN
MINN
MINN
WETL
ROUG
CLIN
CLIN
PAIN
PAIN
PAIN
MINN
MINN
CHAM
PEBB
PEBB
HEAT
HEAT
WALLK
PEBB
ROUG
UNNA
TURT

OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
oDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC
OoDC
oDC



HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET
HYDRODRAINPIPEOUTLET

6561 BLT

6562 BLT

7437 OAT
7866 WIC
7464 OAT
7465 OAT
7466 OAT
6658 OAT
6278 WBT
6279 WBT
6281 AHC
6551 WBT
5886 AHC
7824 WBT
7069 WBT
7074 WBT
7070 WBT
7072 WBT
7463 OAT
4351 LAC

2781 TRC
7840 OAT
7841 OAT
7843 OAT
7844 OAT
7845 OAT
7848 WBT
7850 WBT
7851 WBT
7854 WBT
7855 WBT
7856 WBT
5781 WAT
6342 WBT
5857 WBT
5859 WBT
5858 WBT
7361 WBT
6755 RHC
6756 OAT
6356 OAT
5955 WBT
8387 WBT
8388 WBT
5850 WBT
5582 POC
5686 WAY
6990 WBT
6992 WBT
6993 WBT
8356 WBT
6341 OAT
5560 SOT
7961 INT

82571 BLT024011
82571 BLT024014
25770 OAT127407
25287 COT113001
25617 OAT119133
25617 OAT119143
25617 OAT119158
25753 OAT088173
25633 WBT113030
25633 WBT113001
25117 POT060014
82722 WAT140001
82552 POT089001
25661 WBT129042
25737 WBT126005
25737 WBT126244
25737 WBT126224
25737 WBT126214
25617 OAT119134
25324 GOT097002
82605 TRT049001
25771 OAT126145
25771 OAT126140
25767 OAT126350
25767 OAT126345
25767 OAT126338
25687 WBT076001
25687 WBT076028
25687 WBT076039
25687 WBT079044
25687 WBT079049
25687 WBT079001
25326 WAT141001
25774 WBT076172
25731 WBT133191
25731 WBT135148
25731 WBT135136
25776 WBT135155
82567 AVT036009
25629 OAT118273
25629 OAT118314
25635 WBT125051
25672 WBT078130
25672 WBT078136
25672 WBT079230
25437 POT123008
25064 LIT002001

25673 WBT121242
25673 WBT121262
25673 WBT121255
25766 WBT129337
25697 OAT114024
82497 SOT106001
82681 INT063001
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